

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Customer Number
 Account Number SA SABB 802-054189-001
 Product Type CUC
 Currency SAR
 Start Date ٢٠٢٣/١١/٢٧
 End Date ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦

ماجد عبدالرحمن العبيدي
 حساب الجاري
 ريال سعودي

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٣/١١/٢٦	BALANCE B/F		0.41
٢٠٢٣/١١/٢٧	دفع رواتب 10300140781977 لقوات للرواتب والمستحقات القوات للرواتب والمستحقات		
	تحويل REPAY 802-054189-331 REPAY 3,960.78- DUE DATE 27-11-2023	13,851.80	13,852.21
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 27NOV23 POSA896 11:06:18 8114816783350037 RIYADH RIYADH بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	3,960.78-	9,891.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 27NOV23 POSA896 12:36:20	15.00-	9,876.43

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	1638994501300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 13:06:35 8166152501197172 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	50.00-	9,826.43
	سحب نقدي 27NOV23SPAN ATM 13:13:40 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	9,726.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 13:53:13 5534323955132106 RIYADH FRENCH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	9,626.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 14:54:09 8143553101122867 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	150.00-	9,476.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 15:28:16 1146582277721017 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	23.00-	9,453.43

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 15:59:20 5524408271106165 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم	100.00-	9,353.43
	دفع (مدى أثير) 27NOV23 POSA896 20:53:52 8149298801143407 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.00-	9,333.43
٢٠٢٣/١١/٢٨	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27NOV23 POSA896 22:43:52 NCBS2I22 Riyadh NCB ***473 مدى رقم	100.00-	9,233.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28NOV23 POSA896 09:17:27 ARBS2I06 Riyadh ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم	23.00-	9,210.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28NOV23 POSA896 17:51:24 8100970501023984 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم	773.96-	8,436.47

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	حوالة من حساب الي اخر عالي المحبتي	75.00-	8,361.47
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28NOV23 POSA896 20:39:53 8108771301032122 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	2,300.00-	6,061.47
٢٠٢٣/١١/٢٩	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29NOV23 POSA896 10:11:33 1130416223043893 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	16.00-	6,045.47
	سحب نقدي 29NOV23SPAN ATM 10:29:07 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	981.69-	5,063.78
	سحب نقدي 29NOV23SPAN ATM 10:31:18 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	500.00-	4,563.78
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29NOV23 POSA896 10:45:28 8159153501158215 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	150.00-	4,413.78

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
		13.00-	4,400.78
29NOV23	دفع (مدى أنبیر) POSA896 11:10:13 8115480001965671 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		9.00-	4,391.78
29NOV23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 15:48:58 6328811101889518 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		25.30-	4,366.48
29NOV23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 16:05:06 8159913501161729 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		64.00-	4,302.48
29NOV23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 17:01:29 8108163101034881 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		69.00-	4,233.48
29NOV23	دفع (مدى أنبیر) POSA896 17:27:24 5566271601655263 RIYADH SAIB دفع عبر نقاط البيع		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29NOV23 POSA896 21:08:09 5512868701299164 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم ببطاقة	100.00-	4,133.48
٢٠٢٣/١١/٣٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 30NOV23 POSA896 12:30:00 6405652971100581 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم ببطاقة	110.00-	4,023.48
	سحب نقدي 30NOV23SPAN ATM 17:35:39 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم ببطاقة	50.00-	3,973.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 30NOV23 POSA896 18:29:02 6394549645220720 RIYADH SABB ***473 مدى رقم ببطاقة	2,300.00-	1,673.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 30NOV23 POSA896 19:29:28 8149473701140231 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم ببطاقة	100.00-	1,573.48
		50.00-	1,523.48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٠٣	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 30NOV23 POSA896 22:39:04 5539292001150209 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		20.00-	1,503.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01DEC23 POSA896 00:06:19 1510001401209174 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		12.00-	1,491.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01DEC23 POSA896 00:34:36 5531715177581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		12.00-	1,479.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01DEC23 POSA896 22:51:12 5539293201150212 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		45.00-	1,434.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02DEC23 POSA896 00:35:05 6444307364443073 RIYADH 682002 ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		47.00-	1,387.48

شراء عن طريق تطبييق
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	02DEC23 POSA896 11:44:24 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02DEC23 POSA896 16:40:47 8154764001002811 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	4.50-	1,382.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02DEC23 POSA896 16:56:14 8141456201073434 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	1,282.98
	دفع (مدى أنثير) 02DEC23 POSA896 17:49:43 8135882301192946 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	29.00-	1,253.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02DEC23 POSA896 19:30:35 6454247500136823 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	1,153.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10.00-	1,143.98	

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	02DEC23 POSA896 21:17:43 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 03DEC23 POSA896 07:27:56 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	12.00-	1,131.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 03DEC23 POSA896 15:23:57 1146582277721017 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	8.00-	1,123.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 03DEC23 POSA896 21:02:30 1880116255131646 RIYADH FRENCH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	35.00-	1,088.98
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٠٤	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04DEC23 POSA896 15:41:00 8157654901148984 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	35.50-	1,053.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04DEC23 POSA896 17:47:44	18.00-	1,035.48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6370552677599811 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	دفع (مدى أثير) 04DEC23 POSA896 21:11:05 6412397402032746 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	60.00-	975.48
	سحب نقدي 04DEC23SPAN ATM 21:21:57 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	875.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04DEC23 POSA896 21:27:33 5519388371167302 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	775.48
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٠٥	دفع (مدى أثير) 04DEC23 POSA896 22:53:01 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	150.00-	625.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05DEC23 POSA896 09:41:17 8110528001054081	20.00-	605.48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency.

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05DEC23 POSA896 10:32:57 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	36.00-	569.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05DEC23 POSA896 10:34:49 5505439801262250 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	49.00-	520.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05DEC23 POSA896 19:21:39 6452812000116245 RIYADH RIYADH بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	16.00-	504.48
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٠٦	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06DEC23 POSA896 07:35:50 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	16.00-	488.48
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06DEC23 POSA896 19:39:07 8108771301032122 RIYADH ALRAJHI	7.00-	481.48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٠٧	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07DEC23 POSA896 20:51:00 6412397402032746 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	19.50-	461.98
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 08DEC23 POSA896 15:22:36 8134899101180445 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	100.00-	361.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10DEC23 POSA896 16:57:04 6417502845230116 RIYADH SABB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	12.00-	349.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10DEC23 POSA896 21:32:52 8164175000154635 RIYADH RIYADH بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	100.00-	249.98
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١١	دفع (مدى أثير) 11DEC23 POSA896 07:32:48 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	28.00-	221.98

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11DEC23 POSA896 20:38:14 5524407671106159 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	7.00-	214.98
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١٢	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12DEC23 POSA896 12:29:37 SABS2I25 Riyadh SABB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	10.00-	204.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12DEC23 POSA896 13:16:38 8108771301032122 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	10.00-	194.98
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12DEC23 POSA896 19:37:16 8106937901039337 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	4.50-	190.48
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١٣	دفع (مدى أونير) 13DEC23 POSA896 20:15:45 8175129277581111 RIYADH INMA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	100.00-	90.48

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 13DEC23 POSA896 20:59:46 5586214306835609 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	26.00-	64.48
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١٤	دفع (مدى أثير) 13DEC23 POSA896 22:11:06 2319087401600951 RIYADH JAZERA دفع عبر نقاط البيع	20.60-	43.88
٢٠٢٣/١٢/١٧	دفع (مدى أثير) 15DEC23 POSA896 12:51:34 8134899101180445 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	23.00-	20.88
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٢٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 20DEC23 POSA896 21:06:41 8108771301032122 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	12.00-	8.88
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٢٧	دفع رواتب 10300140781962 القوات للرواتب والمستحقات القوات للرواتب والمستحقات	8.50-	0.38

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	تحويل REPAY 802-054189-331 REPAY 3,960.78- DUE DATE 27-12-2023	13,851.80	13,852.18
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27DEC23 POSA896 10:49:39 5539795806047438 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	3,960.78-	9,891.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27DEC23 POSA896 10:56:23 1632375201300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	9,791.40
	دفع (مدى أئشير) 27DEC23 POSA896 11:28:56 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	280.00-	9,511.40

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	سحب نقدي 27DEC23SPAN ATM 15:38:11 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	6.00-	9,505.40
	سحب نقدي 27DEC23SPAN ATM 18:48:50 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	500.00-	9,005.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27DEC23 POSA896 19:22:56 6424211201206198 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	8,905.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 27DEC23 POSA896 22:01:58 8164175000154635 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	170.00-	8,735.40
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٢٨	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28DEC23 POSA896 06:36:58 CS944000 0112162227 ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	30.00-	8,705.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28DEC23 POSA896 07:16:46 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB	622.84-	8,082.56

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	11.00-	8,071.56
28DEC23	POSA896 15:03:25 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	سحب نقدي	16.00-	8,055.56
28DEC23	SPAN ATM 19:04:39 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	حوالة من حساب الي اخر عالي المحبتي	2,500.00-	5,555.56
	دفع (مدى اشير)	2,300.00-	3,255.56
28DEC23	POSA896 21:16:05 8184846107022913 DAMMAM ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
٢٠٢٣/١٢/٣١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	3,155.56
28DEC23	POSA896 23:03:22 8175129277581111 RIYADH INMA بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		55.00-	3,100.56

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
28DEC23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 23:47:51 8175243877581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	28.00-	3,072.56
29DEC23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 00:15:58 6371399277581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	20.00-	3,052.56
29DEC23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 11:01:38 8123216101300002 RIYADH ANB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	2,952.56
29DEC23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 18:09:52 NCBS2I22 Riyadh NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	195.50-	2,757.06
30DEC23	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 03:13:06 PG920000 Riyadh ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	101.00-	2,656.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	30DEC23 POSA896 13:52:27 1146582277721017 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	60.00-	2,596.06
	30DEC23 POSA896 14:03:41 8175253977581211 KHOBAR INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	12.00-	2,584.06
	30DEC23 POSA896 15:32:04 8186121201090769 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	33.00-	2,551.06
	30DEC23 POSA896 16:03:40 8152120501994171 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	14.00-	2,537.06
	30DEC23 POSA896 18:00:31 6444367464443674 RIYADH 682002 ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	16.00-	2,521.06
	30DEC23 POSA896 20:38:23		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	5524407771106160 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي	20.00-	2,501.06
30DEC23	POSA896 20:56:45 8108771301032122 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي	13.25-	2,487.81
31DEC23	POSA896 09:47:15 6372703977569711 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي	190.00-	2,297.81
31DEC23	POSA896 10:28:40 6359012577581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي	9.00-	2,288.81
31DEC23	POSA896 12:09:23 1638994501300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي	50.00-	2,238.81
31DEC23	POSA896 12:32:53 6318590401157399		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RIYADH ALBI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 31DEC23 POSA896 19:58:15 6373701577581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	55.00-	2,183.81
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 31DEC23 POSA896 20:22:47 6424759701215940 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	8.00-	2,175.81
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01JAN24 POSA896 13:13:19 8141649801074095 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	15.00-	2,160.81
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01JAN24 POSA896 15:43:04 6444367964443679 RIYADH 682002 ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	19.75-	2,141.06
	دفع (مدى أثير) 01JAN24 POSA896 19:30:26 6412396702032745 RIYADH ALRAJHI	16.00-	2,125.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative دفع عبر نقاط البيع	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٢	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02JAN24 POSA896 07:27:52 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	2,025.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02JAN24 POSA896 19:15:23 6375146777541111 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	11.00-	2,014.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 02JAN24 POSA896 20:58:03 6364511202138507 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	39.00-	1,975.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٣	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 03JAN24 POSA896 18:10:24 5540539201184707 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	27.00-	1,948.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٤	سحب نقدي 04JAN24SPAN ATM 06:49:51 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	67.00-	1,881.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04JAN24 POSA896 07:20:04 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	200.00-	1,681.06
	دفع (مدى أثير) 04JAN24 POSA896 16:25:36 6346354445211026 RIYADH SABB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	9.00-	1,672.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04JAN24 POSA896 20:15:01 6407192571129718 KHARJ NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	150.00-	1,522.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٧	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05JAN24 POSA896 00:07:28 SABS2I65 Riyadh SABB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	20.00-	1,502.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05JAN24 POSA896 17:24:35 8175253777581211 KHOBAR INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	23.00-	1,479.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
		12.00-	1,467.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05JAN24 POSA896 17:59:03 8180304601063099 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		80.00-	1,387.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05JAN24 POSA896 20:03:11 8102197301019267 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		35.00-	1,352.06
	دفع (مدى أثير) 06JAN24 POSA896 15:56:25 6412397402032746 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		100.00-	1,252.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06JAN24 POSA896 19:44:40 6443884264438842 RIYADH 682002 ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		50.00-	1,202.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07JAN24 POSA896 19:23:27 5532782401107688 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07JAN24 POSA896 21:40:30 6359012577581211 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	12.00-	1,190.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٨	دفع (مدى أئشير) 08JAN24 POSA896 18:51:45 6417496145230116 RIYADH SABB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	16.00-	1,174.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 08JAN24 POSA896 20:38:28 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	1,074.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٠٩	دفع (مدى أئشير) 09JAN24 POSA896 07:14:44 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	18.00-	1,056.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 09JAN24 POSA896 23:11:07 8169410845211010 RIYADH SABB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	7.00-	1,049.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 15:13:49 8175253777581211 KHOBAR INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	8.00-	1,041.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 15:56:36 1638994501300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	12.00-	1,029.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 16:23:21 6424759701215940 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	10.00-	1,019.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 17:26:17 6444367564443675 RIYADH 682002 ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	15.00-	1,004.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 19:04:22 1631712401300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	16.00-	988.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 20:48:08 5524407771106160 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	30.00-	958.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10JAN24 POSA896 20:59:27 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	10.00-	948.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11JAN24 POSA896 20:14:05 6303597663035976 RIYADH 682002 ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	6.00-	942.06
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11JAN24 POSA896 22:02:05 8115480001965671 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	842.06
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٤	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11JAN24 POSA896 22:22:05 6415113001604163 RIYADH JAZERA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	25.00-	817.06
		21.00-	796.06

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
12JAN24	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 12:35:15 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	8.30-	787.76
12JAN24	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 18:23:00 6306127401255328 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	60.00-	727.76
12JAN24	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 18:30:59 6320419901267313 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	20.00-	707.76
12JAN24	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 10:58:07 PG920000 Riyadh ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	20.00-	687.76
13JAN24	شراء عن طريق تطبييق POSA896 21:03:43 5586214306835609 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	16.90-	670.86

شراء عن طريق تطبييق
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
13JAN24	POSA896 22:34:30 6318387201155814 RIYADH ALBI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	52.00-	618.86
14JAN24	POSA896 00:15:10 6412397402032746 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	150.00-	468.86
14JAN24	POSA896 07:27:09 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	7.00-	461.86
14JAN24	POSA896 17:00:28 8102802101017787 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	31.00-	430.86
14JAN24	POSA896 18:43:27 8175246777581211 BURAIDAH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	12.00-	418.86
14JAN24	POSA896 20:19:15		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6396045001032815 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		99.00-	319.86
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٥	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 14JAN24 POSA896 22:57:44 8165266206852128 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		18.95-	300.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 14JAN24 POSA896 23:23:04 1634627501300001 MAKKAH ANB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		25.00-	275.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 15JAN24 POSA896 12:47:11 8143233201121808 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		30.00-	245.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 15JAN24 POSA896 12:47:59 8143233201121808 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
		13.00-	232.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 15JAN24 POSA896 16:40:45 6346303545211026		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RIYADH SABB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٦	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 15JAN24 POSA896 23:23:17 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	132.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 16JAN24 POSA896 18:05:43 6335971601300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	30.00-	102.91
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٧	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 16JAN24 POSA896 23:09:06 5577799501171802 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	20.00-	82.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 17JAN24 POSA896 08:02:41 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	40.00-	42.91
٢٠٢٤/ ١/١٨	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 18JAN24 POSA896 12:52:10 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI	9.00-	33.91

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	بطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 18JAN24 POSA896 17:16:56 6317272300021879 RIYADH RIYADH بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	1.00-	32.91
	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 18JAN24 POSA896 20:46:33 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	5.00-	27.91
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٢١	شراء عن طريق تطبيق 19JAN24 POSA896 00:55:46 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	7.50-	20.41
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٢٨	دفع رواتب 10300140781950 القوات للرواتب والمستحقات القوات للرواتب والمستحقات	16.00-	4.41

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	تحويل REPAY 802-054189-331	14,199.80	14,204.21
	REPAY 3,960.78- DUE DATE 27-01-2024	3,960.78-	10,243.43
	سحب نقدي 28JAN24SPAN ATM 00:33:55 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	100.00-	10,143.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28JAN24 POSA896 00:38:15 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	5.00-	10,138.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28JAN24 POSA896 00:55:29 1144840800190131 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	150.00-	9,988.43
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 28JAN24 POSA896 13:18:39 ARBS2I05 Riyadh ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	616.67-	9,371.76
	عملية شراء عبر الانترنت 28JAN24 POSA896 15:56:29		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	SABS2I65 Riyadh SABB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	عملية شراء عبر الا شترنت 28JAN24 POSA896 16:56:50 SABS2I23 Riyadh SABB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	160.00-	9,211.76
	دفع (مدى أنير) 28JAN24 POSA896 17:56:27 8166177001198011 RIYADH NCB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	1,200.00-	8,011.76
	حوالة من حساب الي اخر عالي المحبني	200.00-	7,811.76
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٢٩	عملية شراء عبر الا شترنت 28JAN24 POSA896 23:51:23 SABS2I21 Riyadh SABB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	2,300.00-	5,511.76
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29JAN24 POSA896 15:35:24 5516978771150062 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	23.50-	5,488.26

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29JAN24 POSA896 15:55:24 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	35.00-	5,453.26
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٣٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29JAN24 POSA896 22:44:03 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	23.00-	5,430.26
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 29JAN24 POSA896 22:45:25 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	8.00-	5,422.26
	سحب نقدي 30JAN24SPAN ATM 16:39:29 RIYADH NCB بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	6.50-	5,415.76
	دفع (مدى أونشير) 30JAN24 POSA896 19:33:58 6412577201058000 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع	2,500.00-	2,915.76
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	2,815.76

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	30JAN24 POSA896 19:48:55 6424757201215938 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		15.00-	2,800.76
٢٠٢٤/ ١/٣١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 31JAN24 POSA896 15:11:32 6359580677541111 RIYADH INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		17.30-	2,783.46
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 31JAN24 POSA896 15:22:48 5525671500113286 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		40.00-	2,743.46
	دفع (مدى أثير) 31JAN24 POSA896 20:25:16 6412396702032745 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		100.00-	2,643.46
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 01FEB24 POSA896 00:40:43 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		16.00-	2,627.46

شراء عن طريق تطبييق
The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	01FEB24 POSA896 17:36:40 8141649801074095 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	25.00-	2,602.46
	01FEB24 POSA896 18:13:34 6441057564410575 RIYADH 682002 ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	15.00-	2,587.46
	01FEB24 POSA896 19:58:41 6358417145210323 RIYADH SABB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠٤	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	16.75-	2,570.71
	02FEB24 POSA896 00:45:59 8147097201129945 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	15.00-	2,555.71
	02FEB24 POSA896 19:03:27 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	18.50-	2,537.21
	02FEB24 POSA896 23:16:26		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6420052945230516 RIYADH SABB دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		150.00-	2,387.21
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي 03FEB24 POSA896 10:59:36 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB ****473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		16.50-	2,370.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي 03FEB24 POSA896 11:11:34 8175253777581211 KHOBAR INMA ****473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		12.00-	2,358.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي 03FEB24 POSA896 21:17:19 1501257106054872 RIYADH ALRAJHI ****473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		111.00-	2,247.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي 03FEB24 POSA896 22:03:00 1501257106054872 RIYADH ALRAJHI ****473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		29.00-	2,218.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبيبي 03FEB24 POSA896 22:24:11		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8166194901198186 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	2,118.71
	03FEB24 POSA896 22:35:19 6455959500169555 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	15.00-	2,103.71
	03FEB24 POSA896 23:14:43 6360869301609815 RIYADH JAZERA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	41.00-	2,062.71
	04FEB24 POSA896 17:02:35 8166176701198008 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	1,962.71
	04FEB24 POSA896 17:44:01 8100970101023985 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	26.00-	1,936.71
	04FEB24 POSA896 18:52:57 6344573700025241		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04FEB24 POSA896 19:47:26 5578731101140966 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	13.00-	1,923.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04FEB24 POSA896 20:00:13 8141259301072575 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	50.00-	1,873.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04FEB24 POSA896 20:58:47 1636143801300001 RIYADH ANB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	88.00-	1,785.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 04FEB24 POSA896 21:08:59 1860437701155814 RIYADH ALBI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	25.00-	1,760.71
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠٥	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05FEB24 POSA896 11:55:05 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI	10.00-	1,750.71

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05FEB24 POSA896 15:03:40 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473	4.00-	1,746.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05FEB24 POSA896 17:43:29 8119566201059661 RIYADH ALRAJHI بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473	2.00-	1,744.71
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 05FEB24 POSA896 20:43:19 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473	60.01-	1,684.70
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠٦	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06FEB24 POSA896 11:04:27 1146582277721017 RIYADH INMA بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473	18.00-	1,666.70
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06FEB24 POSA896 16:59:26 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB بيطاقة مدى رقم ***473	115.00-	1,551.70

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	دفع (مدى أثير) 06FEB24 POSA896 17:09:07 6394537645220720 RIYADH SABB دفع عبر شفاط البيع	12.00-	1,539.70
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 06FEB24 POSA896 17:23:05 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	100.00-	1,439.70
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠٧	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07FEB24 POSA896 16:47:31 6375576277591211 RIYADH INMA بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	11.50-	1,428.20
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07FEB24 POSA896 21:21:58 5540683501191686 RIYADH ALRAJHI بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	15.80-	1,412.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 07FEB24 POSA896 21:48:18 6372703977569711 RIYADH INMA بطاقة مدى رقم ***473	10.00-	1,402.40

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
		25.00-	1,377.40
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٠٨	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 08FEB24 POSA896 05:58:00 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		2.00-	1,375.40
	دفع (مدى أُنشِر) 08FEB24 POSA896 19:59:10 6394537645220720 RIYADH SABB دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
		100.00-	1,275.40
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 09FEB24 POSA896 12:34:21 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		11.00-	1,264.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 09FEB24 POSA896 17:08:30 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		28.00-	1,236.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 09FEB24 POSA896 22:27:55 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10FEB24 POSA896 16:11:57 6375147177541111 RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	12.00-	1,224.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10FEB24 POSA896 16:59:04 6424760101215942 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	73.00-	1,151.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 10FEB24 POSA896 17:45:52 8191036301105637 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	15.00-	1,136.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11FEB24 POSA896 11:20:13 5505439301262248 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	15.00-	1,121.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11FEB24 POSA896 16:56:51 8147088901129925 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	23.00-	1,098.40

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
		150.00-	948.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11FEB24 POSA896 19:06:09 8154764001002811 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		30.00-	918.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 11FEB24 POSA896 20:12:08 6415112701604160 RIYADH JAZERA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٢	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12FEB24 POSA896 11:39:59 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	32.00-	886.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12FEB24 POSA896 18:46:21 6454233200137992 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	4.00-	882.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12FEB24 POSA896 19:11:37 1197495800196240 RIYADH RIYADH ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة	20.00-	862.40
		7.00-	855.40

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 12FEB24 POSA896 20:26:48 6406323771110469 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		95.00-	760.40
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٣	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 13FEB24 POSA896 05:41:53 6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		3.00-	757.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 13FEB24 POSA896 11:16:01 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		4.00-	753.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 13FEB24 POSA896 20:10:39 8152120001994169 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٤	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 13FEB24 POSA896 22:03:56 8153336902001866 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
		14.00-	739.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 22.00-		717.40

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	13FEB24 POSA896 22:49:04 8189833301100618 JEDDAH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	10.00-	707.40
	13FEB24 POSA896 23:17:16 6421621402083922 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	607.40
	13FEB24 POSA896 23:42:29 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	7.00-	600.40
	14FEB24 POSA896 17:29:17 8146442601138961 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	24.00-	576.40
	14FEB24 POSA896 21:12:19 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	16.00-	560.40
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٥	15FEB24 POSA896 06:04:35		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	6405422801408724 RIYADH NCB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	دفع (مدى أثير) 15FEB24 POSA896 06:12:09 8123857201300001 RIYADH ANB دفع عبر نقاط البيع	6.00-	554.40
	شراء عن طريق تطبيقي 15FEB24 POSA896 14:49:31 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	100.00-	454.40
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٨	شراء عن طريق تطبيقي 16FEB24 POSA896 10:08:14 8169412345211010 RIYADH SABB ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	21.50-	432.90
	شراء عن طريق تطبيقي 16FEB24 POSA896 14:59:37 8132952501172771 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم	21.85-	411.05
	شراء عن طريق تطبيقي 16FEB24 POSA896 15:22:33	18.50-	392.55

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8175253977581211 KHOBAR INMA ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	15.00-	377.55
16FEB24	POSA896 16:15:14 8180532401063729 MUZAHMEYAH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	277.55
17FEB24	POSA896 13:13:05 8143233201121808 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	30.00-	247.55
17FEB24	POSA896 20:49:50 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 بطاقة مدى رقم		
	دفع (مدى أثير)	15.00-	232.55
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/١٩	19FEB24 POSA896 09:12:56 6412396702032745 RIYADH ALRAJHI دفع عبر نقاط البيع		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	100.00-	132.55
19FEB24	POSA896 11:30:57		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	8169412345211010 RIYADH SABB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		35.70-	96.85
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٠	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 20FEB24 POSA896 10:53:07 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		6.50-	90.35
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 20FEB24 POSA896 15:01:43 5541393901222631 RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		8.00-	82.35
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢١	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 20FEB24 POSA896 22:51:32 5505439201262247 RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		30.00-	52.35
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 21FEB24 POSA896 20:12:50 5564255701157230 RIYADH ALBI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		10.00-	42.35
٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٥	شراء عن طريق تطبييق 21FEB24 POSA896 22:15:28 5505439801262250		

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency



Transaction History (as at ٢٠٢٤/ ٢/٢٦ ١٢:٢٧)

Date	Transaction Narrative	Xact Amount	Ledger Balance Value
	RIYADH NCB ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	16.00-	26.35
	22FEB24 POSA896 07:51:45 6371963277581411		
	RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	8.00-	18.35
	22FEB24 POSA896 08:31:04 8175245677581211		
	RIYADH INMA ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
	شراء عن طريق تطبييق	12.00-	6.35
	24FEB24 POSA896 10:01:13 8108377501033967		
	RIYADH ALRAJHI ***473 مدى رقم بطاقة		
		6.00-	0.35

The above transaction/s record does not constitute an official statement of account. An official periodical statement will be issued at the customer desired frequency

*** END OF HISTORY ***